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1. Lista celor maximum 10 lucrări considerate de candidat a fi cele mai relevante pentru realizările profesionale proprii, care sunt incluse 

în format electronic în dosar şi care se pot regăsi şi în celelalte categorii de lucrări din prezenta listă de lucrări: 

 

1. Vasile Dinu, Mihaela Bucur, Calcedonia Enache, Betty Cohen-Tzedec, Cristinel Vasiliu, Bogdan Fratiloiu, European Consumer 

Trust as a Driving Force of Mobile Commerce, Transformations in Business & Economics, Vol. 21 (2), pg. 419-434, October 2022, ISSN 

1648-4460, journal indexed in international databases: ISI Web of Science (Relative impact factor 2021: 0.405, Article influence score 

2021: 0.161), Social Sciences Citation Index, Social SciSearch, EBSCO, IBSS, EconLit, e-JEL, JEL on CD, SCOPUS, Cabell’s Directory, 

Accession Number: DOI: WOS:000927592100002 

2.  Irina Albăstroiu, Calcedonia Enache, Andrei Cepoi, Adrian Istrate, Teodora Liliana Andrei , Adopting IoT-Based Solutions for 

Smart Homes. The Perspective of the Romanian Users, Amfiteatru Economic, Vol. 23 (57), pg. 325-341, May 2021, ISSN 1582-9146, 

journal indexed in international databases: Clarivate Analytics Services: Social Sciences Citation Index, Social Scisearch, Journal Citation 

Reports/Social Sciences Edition (Relative impact factor 2022: 0.703, Article influence score 2022: 0.250), DOAJ, EBSCO, SCOPUS,  

ProQuest LLC, EconLit, RePEc, CEEOL, ROAD, EconBiz. DOI: 10.24818/EA/2021/57/325. 

https://www.amfiteatrueconomic.ro/RevistaDetalii_EN.aspx?Cod=1207, Accession number: WOS: 000641700100002 

3. Cristian Negruțiu, Cristinel Vasiliu, Calcedonia Enache, Sustainable Entrepreneurship in the Transport and Retail Supply Chain 

Sector, Journal of Risk and Financial Management, Vol. 13 (11): 267, pg. 1-12, November 2020, ISSN: 1911-8066, journal indexed in 

international databases: Web of Science (ESCI, Impact Factor 2020: 0.44, 5-Years Impact Factor: 0.42), DOAJ, EBSCO, EconBiz, EconLit, 

J-Gate, ProQuest,  RePEc. DOI: 10.3390/jrfm13110267. https://www.mdpi.com/1911-8074/13/11/267, Accession Number: 

WOS:000593381600001 

4. Robert Bumbac,  Magdalena Bobe, Roxana Procopie, Rodica Pamfilie, Smaranda Giuşcă, Calcedonia Enache, How Zoomers' 

Eating Habits Should be Considered in Shaping the Food System for 2030-A Case Study on the Young Generation from Romania, 

Sustainability Vol. 12(18):7390, pg. 1-18, September 2020, ISSN: 2071-1050, journal indexed in international databases: ISI Web of 

Science (Relative impact factor 2022: 0.886; Article influence score 2022: 0.526), CABI, DOAJ, ESBSCO, SCOPUS, J-Gate, ProQuest, 

RePEc, AGRIS. DOI: 10.3390/su12187390, https://www.mdpi.com/2071-1050/12/18/7390, Accession Number: WOS:000584256600001 

5. Lelia Voinea, Dorin Vicenţiu Popescu, Mihaela Bucur, Mihai Negrea, Răzvan Dina, Calcedonia Enache, Reshaping the 

Traditional Pattern of Food Consumption in Romania through the Integration of Sustainable Diet Principles. A Qualitative Study, 

Sustainability, Vol. 12(14): 5826, pg. 1-25, July 2020, ISSN: 2071-1050, journal indexed in international databases: ISI Web of Science 

(Relative impact factor 2022: 0.886; Article influence score 2022: 0.526), CABI, DOAJ, ESBSCO, SCOPUS, J-Gate, ProQuest, RePEc, 

AGRIS. DOI: 10.3390/su12145826. https://www.mdpi.com/2071-1050/12/14/5826, Accession Number: WOS:000555869700001 

6. Ion Anghel, Calcedonia Enache, Fernando Merino, Macroeconomic determinants of corporate failures. Evidence from Romania 

and Spain, Journal of Business Economics and Management, Vol. 21(3), pg. 743-759, April 2020, ISSN 1611-1699, journal indexed in 

international databases: ISI Web of Science (Relative impact factor 2022: 0.745; Article influence score 2022: 0.354), Social Sciences 

Citation Index, Journal Citation Reports (SSCI edition), Scopus (CiteScore 2020: 3.5, SJR 2020: 0.485, SNIP 2020: 1.064, Economics and 

Econometrics Q1, Business, Management and Accounting (miscellaneous) Q2), EBSCOhost (Business Source Complete, Central & Eastern 

European Academic Source, Current Abstracts, GreenFILE, TOC Premier), ProQuest, DOAJ, DOI: 10.3846/jbem.2020.12217. 

https://journals.vgtu.lt/index.php/JBEM/article/view/12217, Accession number: WOS:000532841100006 

7. Calcedonia Enache, Mircea Tampa, Ionuţ Silviu Beia, Simona Roxana Georgescu, Economic and environmental 

determinants of dermato-venereal diseases in the European community area. An econometric approach, Romanian 

Biotechnological Letters, Vol. 25 (1), pg. 1202-1207, February 2020, ISSN: 1224-5984, journal indexed in international 

databases: ISI Web of Science (Relative impact factor 2019: 0.19; Article influence score 2019:0.097), NLM Catalog (NLM 

ID: 101537003), WorldWideScience, WorldCat, CiteFactor, Scipio, CABI, JournalGuide, LetPub, DOI: 

10.25083/rbl/25.1/1202.1207, https://www.e-repository.org/rbl/vol.25/iss.1/11.pdf, Accession Number: 

WOS:000524936900011 

8. Calcedonia Enache, Fernando Merino, Determinants of Foreign Direct Investment in Romania: a Quantitative 

Approach, Amfiteatru Economic, Vol. 19 (44), pg. 275-287, February 2017, ISSN:1582-9146, journal indexed in international 

databases: Clarivate Analytics Services: Social Sciences Citation Index, Social Scisearch, Journal Citation Reports/Social 

Sciences Edition (Relative impact factor 2022: 0.703, Article influence score 2022: 0.250), EBSCO Publishing,  SCOPUS,  

ProQuest LLC, DOAJ, EconLit, RePEc, CEEOL, ROAD, EconBiz. 

https://www.amfiteatrueconomic.ro/RevistaDetalii_RO.aspx?Cod=1063, Accession Number: WOS:000395746900017 

https://www.mdpi.com/1911-8074/13/11/267


9. Calcedonia Enache, Metode cantitative în studiul fenomenelor economice, Editura ASE, București, pg. 130, 2016, ISBN: 978-

606-340-136, https://editura.ase.ro/Librarie/Statistica-si-econometrie/ 

10. Calcedonia Enache, Statistical Methods Used in the Analysis and Forecast of the Demand for Food Products in Romania, 

Romanian Biotechnological Letters, Vol. 20 (6), pg. 10988-10996, December 2015, ISSN: 1224-5984, journal indexed in international 

databases: ISI Web of Science (Relative impact factor 2019: 0.19; Article influence score 2019: 0.097), NLM Catalog (NLM ID: 

101537003), WorldWideScience, WorldCat, CiteFactor, Scipio, CABI, JournalGuide, LetPub, https://e-

repository.org/rbl/vol.20/iss.6/11.pdf Accession Number: WOS:000368248300011 

 

2. 
 
Teza de doctorat  

T1. Calcedonia Enache, Analiza statistică a tendințelor de dezvoltare durabilă a agriculturii românești, Teză de doctorat, Facultatea de 

Cibernetică, Statistică și Informatică Economică, Academia de Studii Economice, București, 2011 

 
3. 

 
Cărţi/cursuri publicate în edituri recunoscute(Ca1, Ca2 etc.), îndrumare publicate(I1, I2 etc.), capitole publicate în volume colective, 

capitole teoretice redactate, (D1, D2 etc.), după caz, prin care se aduc contribuţii a dezvoltarea activităţilor didactice/profesionale.  

 

Ca1. Calcedonia Enache, Metode cantitative în studiul fenomenelor economice, Editura ASE, Bucureşti, pg. 130, 2016, ISBN: 978-606-

340-136, https://editura.ase.ro/Librarie/Statistica-si-econometrie/ 

Ca2. Calcedonia Enache, Modele econometrice aplicate în economia reală, Editura ASE, Bucureşti, pg. 95, 2015, ISBN: 978-606-505-

978-8, http://excelenta.ase.ro/Media/Default/Page/enachecalcedonia.pdf 

 
4. 

 
Cărţi de specialitate publicate în edituri recunoscute(Cb1, Cb2 etc.), articole/studii publicate in extenso în reviste de specialitate de 

circulaţie internaţională recunoscute (reviste cotate ISI sau indexate în baze de date internaţionale specifice domeniului)(Ri1, Ri2etc.), 

articole/studii in extenso publicate în volumele unor manifestări ştiinţifice internaţionale recunoscute din ţară şi din străinătate (cu ISSN/ 

ISBN)(Vi1,Vi2 etc.), precum şi alte lucrări similare: articole/studii publicate in extenso în reviste de specialitate de circulaţie naţională 

recunoscute CNCSIS (Rn1, Rn2 etc.), articole/studii publicate in extenso în volumele unor manifestări ştiinţifice naţionale (cu 

ISSN/ISBN)(Vn1,Vn2 etc.), lucrări prezentate la diferite seminarii/expoziţii, inovaţii etc.(E1, E2 etc.), după caz, prin care se aduc 

contribuţii la dezvoltarea domeniului. 

 

Ri1. Vasile Dinu, Mihaela Bucur, Calcedonia Enache, Betty Cohen-Tzedec, Cristinel Vasiliu, Bogdan Fratiloiu, European Consumer 

Trust as a Driving Force of Mobile Commerce, Transformations in Business & Economics, Vol. 21 (2), pg. 419-434, October 2022, ISSN 

1648-4460, journal indexed in international databases: ISI Web of Science (Relative impact factor 2021: 0.405, Article influence score 

2021: 0.140), Social Sciences Citation Index, Social SciSearch, EBSCO, IBSS, EconLit, e-JEL, JEL on CD, SCOPUS, Cabell’s Directory, 

Accession Number: DOI: WOS:000927592100002 

 

Ri2. Irina Albăstroiu, Calcedonia Enache, Andrei Cepoi, Adrian Istrate, Teodora Liliana Andrei , Adopting IoT-Based Solutions for Smart 

Homes. The Perspective of the Romanian Users, Amfiteatru Economic, Vol. 23 (57), pg. 325-341, May 2021, ISSN 1582-9146, journal 

indexed in international databases: Clarivate Analytics Services: Social Sciences Citation Index, Social Scisearch, Journal Citation 

Reports/Social Sciences Edition (Relative impact factor 2021: 0.703, Article influence score 2021: 0.250), DOAJ, EBSCO, SCOPUS,  

ProQuest LLC, EconLit, RePEc, CEEOL, ROAD, EconBiz. DOI: 10.24818/EA/2021/57/325. 

https://www.amfiteatrueconomic.ro/RevistaDetalii_EN.aspx?Cod=1207, Accession number: WOS: 000641700100002 

 
Ri3. Cristian Negruțiu, Cristinel Vasiliu, Calcedonia Enache, Sustainable Entrepreneurship in the Transport and Retail Supply Chain 

Sector, Journal of Risk and Financial Management, Vol. 13 (11): 267, pg. 1-12, November 2020, ISSN: 1911-8066, journal indexed in 

international databases: Web of Science (ESCI, Impact Factor 2020: 0.44, 5-Years Impact Factor: 0.42), DOAJ, EBSCO, EconBiz, EconLit, 

J-Gate, ProQuest,  RePEc. DOI: 10.3390/jrfm13110267. https://www.mdpi.com/1911-8074/13/11/267, Accession Number: 

WOS:000593381600001 

 

Ri4. Robert Bumbac,  Magdalena Bobe, Roxana Procopie, Rodica Pamfilie, Smaranda Giuşcă, Calcedonia Enache, How Zoomers' Eating 

Habits Should be Considered in Shaping the Food System for 2030-A Case Study on the Young Generation from Romania, Sustainability 

Vol. 12(18):7390, pg. 1-18, September 2020, ISSN: 2071-1050, journal indexed in international databases: ISI Web of Science (Relative 

impact factor 2021: 0.886; Article influence score 2021: 0.526), CABI, DOAJ, ESBSCO, SCOPUS, J-Gate, ProQuest, RePEc, AGRIS. 

DOI: 10.3390/su12187390, https://www.mdpi.com/2071-1050/12/18/7390, Accession Number: WOS:000584256600001 

 

Ri5. Lelia Voinea, Dorin Vicenţiu Popescu, Mihaela Bucur, Mihai Negrea, Răzvan Dina, Calcedonia Enache, Reshaping the Traditional 

Pattern of Food Consumption in Romania through the Integration of Sustainable Diet Principles. A Qualitative Study, Sustainability, Vol. 

12(14): 5826, pg. 1-25, July 2020, ISSN: 2071-1050, journal indexed in international databases: ISI Web of Science (Relative impact factor 

2021: 0.886; Article influence score 2021: 0.526), CABI, DOAJ, ESBSCO, SCOPUS, J-Gate, ProQuest, RePEc, AGRIS. DOI: 

10.3390/su12145826. https://www.mdpi.com/2071-1050/12/14/5826, Accession Number: WOS:000555869700001 

 

Ri6. Ion Anghel, Calcedonia Enache, Fernando Merino, Macroeconomic determinants of corporate failures. Evidence from Romania and 

Spain, Journal of Business Economics and Management, Vol. 21(3), pg. 743-759, April 2020, ISSN 1611-1699, journal indexed in 

international databases: ISI Web of Science (Relative impact factor 2021: 0.745; Article influence score 2021: 0.356), Social Sciences 

Citation Index, Journal Citation Reports (SSCI edition), Scopus (CiteScore 2020: 3.5, SJR 2020: 0.485, SNIP 2020: 1.064, Economics and 

Econometrics Q1, Business, Management and Accounting (miscellaneous) Q2), EBSCOhost (Business Source Complete, Central & Eastern 

European Academic Source, Current Abstracts, GreenFILE, TOC Premier), ProQuest, DOAJ, DOI: 10.3846/jbem.2020.12217. 

https://journals.vgtu.lt/index.php/JBEM/article/view/12217, Accession number: WOS:000532841100006 

https://editura.ase.ro/Librarie/Statistica-si-econometrie/
https://e-repository.org/rbl/vol.20/iss.6/11.pdf
https://e-repository.org/rbl/vol.20/iss.6/11.pdf
https://editura.ase.ro/Librarie/Statistica-si-econometrie/
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https://www.mdpi.com/1911-8074/13/11/267
https://www.mdpi.com/2071-1050/12/18/7390
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https://journals.vgtu.lt/index.php/JBEM/article/view/12217


 

Ri7. Calcedonia Enache, Mircea Tampa, Ionuţ Silviu Beia, Simona Roxana Georgescu, Economic and environmental determinants of 

dermato-venereal diseases in the European community area. An econometric approach, Romanian Biotechnological Letters, Vol. 25 (1), 

pg. 1202-1207, February 2020, ISSN: 1224-5984, journal indexed in international databases: ISI Web of Science (Relative impact factor 

2019: 0.19; Article influence score 2019:0.097), NLM Catalog (NLM ID: 101537003), WorldWideScience, WorldCat, CiteFactor, Scipio, 

CABI, JournalGuide, LetPub, DOI: 10.25083/rbl/25.1/1202.1207, https://www.e-repository.org/rbl/vol.25/iss.1/11.pdf, Accession Number: 

WOS:000524936900011 

 

Ri8. Calcedonia Enache, Fernando Merino, Determinants of Foreign Direct Investment in Romania: a Quantitative Approach, Amfiteatru 

Economic, Vol. 19 (44), pg. 275-287, February 2017, ISSN:1582-9146, journal indexed in international databases: Clarivate Analytics 

Services: Social Sciences Citation Index, Social Scisearch, Journal Citation Reports/Social Sciences Edition (Relative impact factor 2021: 

0.703, Article influence score 2021: 0.250), EBSCO Publishing,  SCOPUS,  ProQuest LLC, DOAJ, EconLit, RePEc, CEEOL, ROAD, 

EconBiz. https://www.amfiteatrueconomic.ro/RevistaDetalii_RO.aspx?Cod=1063, Accession Number: WOS:000395746900017 

 

Ri9. Calcedonia Enache, Statistical Methods Used in the Analysis and Forecast of the Demand for Food Products in Romania, Romanian 

Biotechnological Letters, Vol. 20 (6), pg. 10988-10996, December 2015, ISSN: 1224-5984, journal indexed in international databases: ISI 

Web of Science (Relative impact factor 2019: 0.19; Article influence score 2019: 0.097), NLM Catalog (NLM ID: 101537003), 

WorldWideScience, WorldCat, CiteFactor, Scipio, CABI, JournalGuide, LetPub, https://e-repository.org/rbl/vol.20/iss.6/11.pdf Accession 

Number: WOS:000368248300011 

 

Ri10. Calcedonia Enache, Macroeconomic Determinants of Household Indebtedness in Romania: An Econometric Approach, Journal of 

Social and Economic Statistics, Vol. 11 (1-2), pg. 102-117, February 2023, ISSN: 2285- 388X, DOI: 10.2478/jses-2022-0006, ISSN: 2169-

0367, journal indexed in international databases (EBSCO, RePEc, and ERIHPLUS).   

https://sciendo.com/article/10.2478/jses-2022-0006 

 

Ri11. Toma Adrian Dinu, Calcedonia Enache, Reta Condei, Ioana Niculae, Elena Stoian, Romania’s Foreign Trade in Agricultural 

Products. Measurement Methods and Techniques, Journal of Eastern Europe Research in Business& Economic, Vol. 2015, pg. 1-11, 

October 2015, Article ID 523472, DOI: 10.5171/2015.523472, ISSN: 2169-0367, journal indexed in international databases (EBSCOhost: 

Business Source Complete, EBSCOhost: Business Source Corporate Plus, ProQuest, J-Gate, Airiti Library, ECONIS),  

http://www.ibimapublishing.com/journals/JEERBE/2015/523472/a523472.html 

 

Ri12. Calcedonia Enache, An Econometric Analysis of Romania’s Agricultural Foreign Trade with Developing Countries, Journal of 

Eastern Europe Research in Business & Economics, Vol. 2015, September 2015, Article ID 815855, pg. 1-11, DOI: 10.5171/2015.815855, 

ISSN: 2169-0367, journal indexed in international databases (EBSCOhost: Business Source Complete, EBSCOhost: Business Source 

Corporate Plus, ProQuest, J-Gate, Airiti Library, ECONIS), https://ibimapublishing.com/articles/JEERBE/2015/815855/ 

 

Ri13. Calcedonia Enache, Forecasting Seasonal Time Series with Calot Model, Internal Auditing & Risk Management Journal, Athenaeum 

University of Bucharest, Year X, Vol. 2 (38), pg. 155-161, June 2015,  ISSN: 2068- 2077, journal classified CNCSIS B+, indexed in 

international databases (RePEc, EBSCO, CiteFactor, CEEOL, SSRN), http://aimr.univath.ro/archive/atharticles/index.php?dir=2015-2-

No38%2F 

 

Ri14. Calcedonia Enache, Statistical Methods and Techniques Used in the Analysis of Romania’s Foreign Trade in Agricultural Products 

with Developing Countries, International Journal of Economic Practices and Theories, Vol.5(3), May 2015, pg. 187-193, ISSN:2247- 

7225, journal indexed in international databases (DOAJ, RePEc, INDEX COPERNICUS, WORLDCAT, ECONPAPERS, J-Gate, IDEAS, 

OCLC, EBSCO, CABELL'S DIRECTORIES, SCIENCE CENTRAL, GETCITED, BASE, ISEEK, MENDELEY,SCRIBD, JOURNAL 

TOCS,PDFCAST,MENDELEY), http://www.ijept.org/index.php/ijept  

 
Ri15. Calcedonia Enache, Seasonal Adjustment and Forecasting of the Romanian Agricultural Employment Rate, Scientific Papers Series 

“Management, Economic Engineering in Agriculture and Rural Development”, Vol 15 (1), April 2015, pg. 169-173, ISSN: 2284-7995, 

journal indexed in international databases (COPERNICUS, DOAJ, CABI, Ulrich's Periodicals Directory, Google Scholar, PBN (Polish 

Scholary Bibliography) OCLC (WorldCat), SCIPIO, Research Bible), http://managementjournal.usamv.ro/pdf/vol.XV_1/vol15_1.pdf 

  

Ri16. Calcedonia Enache, Marilena Ilie Florescu, Georgiana Adelina Ilie, Recent Trends and Prospective Evolutions on the Pork Market 

in Romania, Scientific Papers Series “Management, Economic Engineering in Agriculture and Rural Development”, Vol 15( 1), April 2015, 

pg. 175-180, ISSN: 2284-7995, journal indexed in international databases (COPERNICUS, DOAJ, CABI, Ulrich's Periodicals Directory, 

Google Scholar, PBN (Polish Scholary Bibliography) OCLC (WorldCat), SCIPIO, Research Bible)  

http://managementjournal.usamv.ro/pdf/vol.XV_1/vol15_1.pdf 

 

Ri17. Calcedonia Enache, The Labour Force in Agriculture in the Context of a Changing Economic Climate, International Conference on 

Ecological Performance in a Competitive Economy- PEEC 2015, 7th edition, Bucharest, Romania, 5-6 March 2015, ISSN: 1582-2559, 

published in Quality-Access to Success, Supplement PEEC 2015 Proceedings, Vol. 16 (S1), 2015, pg. 461-464, journal classified CNCSIS 

B+, indexed in international databases (SCOPUS, EBSCO Publishing, CABELL’s Directories, PROQUEST), 

https://www.calitatea.ro/assets/arhiva/supliment/2015/Q-asContents_Vol.16_S1_March-2015.pdf 

 

Ri18. Calcedonia Enache, Time Series Analysis and Forecasting Using the Lawrence Klein Model, International Conference on Ecological 

Performance in a Competitive Economy- PEEC 2015, 7th edition, Bucharest, Romania, 5-6 March 2015, ISSN: 1582-2559, published in 

https://www.e-repository.org/rbl/vol.25/iss.1/11.pdf
https://www.amfiteatrueconomic.ro/RevistaDetalii_RO.aspx?Cod=1063
https://e-repository.org/rbl/vol.20/iss.6/11.pdf
http://www.ibimapublishing.com/journals/JEERBE/2015/523472/a523472.html
http://aimr.univath.ro/archive/atharticles/index.php?dir=2015-2-No38%2F
http://aimr.univath.ro/archive/atharticles/index.php?dir=2015-2-No38%2F
http://www.ijept.org/index.php/ijept
https://www.calitatea.ro/assets/arhiva/supliment/2015/Q-asContents_Vol.16_S1_March-2015.pdf


Quality-Access to Success, Supplement PEEC 2015 Proceedings, Vol. 16(1), pg. 520-524, journal classified CNCSIS B+, indexed in 

international databases (SCOPUS, EBSCO Publishing, CABELL’s Directories, PROQUEST),  

https://www.calitatea.ro/assets/arhiva/supliment/2015/Q-asContents_Vol.16_S1_March-2015.pdf 

 

Ri19. Calcedonia Enache, Mixed Feedback Mechanisms of Economic Adjustment. The Hicks Model of Cyclic Evolution, the International 

Conference on Econophysics, New Economy and Complexity, 30 May – 1 June 2013, published in the Hyperion International Journal of 

Econophysics and New Economy, Volume 6 (2), 2013, pg. 353-359, ISSN: 2069-3508, journal classified CNCSIS B+, indexed in 

international databases (Copernicus, EBSCO Publishing, DOAJ), http://journal-hyperion.ro/journal-archive/category/13-volume-6-issue-2-

2013 

 

Ri20. Calcedonia Enache, Razvan Panait, Qualitative Structural Changes in the Use of Labour Resources in Romania, International 

Conference – Ecological Performance in a Competitive Economy- PEEC, 5th edition, Bucharest, Romania, 7-8 March 2013, published in 

Quality-Access to Success, Supplement PEEC 2013 Proceedings, Vol. 14 (1), 2013 pg 129-132, ISSN: 1582-2559, journal classified 

CNCSIS B+, indexed in international databases (SCOPUS, EBSCO Publishing, CABELL’s Directories, PROQUEST),  

https://www.calitatea.ro/assets/arhiva/supliment/2013/Q-as_Vol.14_S1_March-2013_Contents.pdf 

 
Ri21. Calcedonia Enache, Labour Forces Participation in the European Economic Area, The Fourth Scientific International Conference 

Contemporany Crisis –risks and challenges, Bucharest, 30-31 May, 2013, published in Internal Auditing &Risk Management – Quarterly 

Journal published by the “Atheneum” University &Centre of Excellence in Financial Management and Internal Audit, Year VIII, No. 2(30), 

June 2013, pg. 63-69, ISSN: 2065-8168, journal classified CNCSIS B+, indexed in international databases (RePEc, EBSCO, CiteFactor, 

CEEOL, SSRN), http://aimr.univath.ro/archive/atharticles/index.php?dir=2013-2%2F 

 
Ri22. Calcedonia Enache, Quantitative Methods in the Study of Romanian IT and Software Market, Metalurgia International, Vol. 17(1), 

pg. 146-151, 2012, ISSN: 1582-2214, journal indexed in Thomson Scientific Master Journal List, Bucharest, Scientific Publishing House 

F.M.R., Impact Factor 0.233 http://connection.ebscohost.com/c/articles/70275841/quantitative-methods-study-romanian-software-market 

Accession Number: WOS:000297970300027 

 

Ri23. Calcedonia Enache, The Importance of Knowing The Variation Of Phenomena in Time for the Substantiation of Operative and 

Strategic Decisions, Scientific Workshop – The Economic and Ecological Dimension of Development in the Third Millennium, 4th edition, 

Bucharest, Romania, 10 April 2012, published in Supplement of “Quality-Access to Success Journal”, Vol. 13 (1), 2012, pg. 183-189, 

ISSN: 1582-2559, journal classified CNCSIS B+, indexed in international databases (SCOPUS, EBSCO Publishing, CABELL’s 

Directories, PROQUEST), https://www.calitatea.ro/assets/arhiva/supliment/Q-as_Vol.13_S1_April-2012_Contents.pdf 

 

Ri24. Calcedonia Enache, Measuring the Results al Macroeconomic Level. The Relations Between the Economic Accounts for Agriculture 

and the National Accounts, International Conference – Ecological Performance in a Competitive Economy- PEEC, 4th edition, Bucharest, 

Romania, 11-12 November 2011, published in Quality-Access to Success, Supplement PEEC 2011 Proceedings, Year 12, Vol II (125), pg. 

76-83, 2011, ISSN: 1582-2559, journal classified CNCSIS B+, indexed in international databases (SCOPUS, EBSCO Publishing, 

CABELL’s Directories), 

https://www.calitatea.ro/assets/arhiva/supliment/PEEC-2011-Contents_Vol_II.pdf 

 
Ri25. Calcedonia Enache, The Utilization of Tramo-Seats Methodology for the Analysis and Extrapolation of Romania’s Imports in 

Agricultural Products, Scientific Workshop – The Economic and Ecological Dimension of Development in the Third Millennium, 3rd 

edition, Bucharest, Romania Year 12 (121), pg. 275-279, April 2011, ISSN: 1582-2559, journal classified CNCSIS B+, indexed in 

international databases (SCOPUS, EBSCO Publishing), https://www.calitatea.ro/assets/arhiva/supliment/workshop_ase_2011_cuprins.pdf 

 
Ri26. Calcedonia Enache, Population and Demographic Phenomena. Specific Features of the Rural Environment, Scientific Workshop – 

The Economic and Ecological Dimension of Development in the Third Millennium, 3rd edition, Bucharest, Romania Year 12 (121), April 

2011, pg. 280-285, ISSN: 1582-2559, journal classified CNCSIS B+, indexed in international databases (SCOPUS, EBSCO Publishing),  

https://www.calitatea.ro/assets/arhiva/supliment/workshop_ase_2011_cuprins.pdf 
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